
For participants who are residents in Slovenia

The price does not include music scores, food and accomodation.

The list of Country Groups can be found on the Festival’s website (https://europacantat.jskd.
si/festival/festival-package-deals/) or on the ECA-EC website (https://europeanchoralasso-
ciation.org/about-us/who-we-are/members/country-groups/). 
If you are not sure to which Country Group your country belongs to, write an e-mail to 
info@EuropeanChoralAssociation.org

The fee includes a 15,00 € flat rate for everybody based on the VAT to be paid on the regis-
tration fees, regardless of the membership status, country group or age of the participants.
Only non-cash payment is possible (direct bank transfer, credit card or PayPal). 
The administration fee is 2.5 %. The payment can be also made via PayPal (additional 
payment costs shall be charged according to the PayPal pricelist).

* For participants who are under 27 on July 17th 2021 in all three country groups.

PARTICIPATION FEE PER PERSON FOR "PACKAGE DEALS" 

PARTICIPATION FEE 
PER PERSON FOR 
ONE-DAY TICKET

Under 27* 

Direct members

Indirect members

Non-members

Over 27

Direct members

Indirect members

Non-members

Under 27*	  	  

Direct members

Indirect members

Non-members

Over 27	  	  

Direct members

Indirect members

Non-members

Under 27*	  	  

Direct members

Non-members

Over 27	  	  

Direct members

Non-members

Under 27* 

Over 27

Full festival

160 €

200 €

280 €

280 €

320 €

400 €

Full festival

135 €

170 €

240 €

240 €

275 €

345 €

Full festival

120 €

190 €

190 €

260 €

Full festival

120 €

190 €

Part I only

125 €

155 €

215 €

215 €

245 €

305 €

Part I only

105 €

130 €

185 €

185 €

210 €

265 €

Part I only

95 €

145 €

145 €

200 €

Part I only

95 €

145 €
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For participants who are not residents in Slovenia One day tickets	  	 60 € 

One day tickets does not vary regardless 
of the membership status, country group 
or age of the participants and the number 
of days. 

Musical Kindergarten 

Country group 1	 25 € /day

Country group 2	 20 € /day

Country group 3	 15 € /day

A programme for children of festival 
paritcipants aged from 4 to 10 years:
• in the morning (while parents are at a 

workshop),
• afternoon babysitting (14.00–18.00) for 

parents singing at the afternoon con-
certs.


